
Sr.No No.of Shares

Lock-in upto 

date

From To

1 20,000 100001 120000 20/02/2026

80,000 120001 200000 20/02/2025

2 27,04,800 200001 2904800 20/02/2026

35,45,200 2904801 6450000 20/02/2025

3 30,000 6450001 6480000 20/02/2025

4 70,000 6480001 6550000 20/02/2025

5 10,000 6550001 6560000 20/02/2025

6 25,000 6560001 6585000 20/02/2025

7 85,000 6585001 6670000 20/02/2025

8 4,00,000 6670001 7070000 20/02/2025

9 4,09,000 7070001 7479000 20/02/2025

10 10,000 7479001 7489000 20/02/2025

11 1,12,500 7489001 7601500 20/02/2025

12 30,000 7601501 7631500 20/02/2025

13 6,50,000 7631501 8281500 20/02/2025

14 5,00,000 8281501 87,81,500 20/02/2025

`15 2,500 8781501 8784000 20/02/2025

16 82,500 8784001 8866500 20/02/2025

17 10,000 8866501 8876500 20/02/2025

18 7,500 8876501 8884000 20/02/2025

19 10,000 8884001 8894000 20/02/2025

20 10,000 8894001 8904000 20/02/2025

21 5,50,000 8904001 9454000 20/02/2025

22 5,000 9454001 9459000 20/02/2025

23 20,000 9459001 9479000 20/02/2025

24 10,000 9479001 9489000 20/02/2025

25 5,000 9489001 9494000 20/02/2025

26 2,00,000 9494001 9694000 20/02/2025

27 10,000 9694001 9704000 20/02/2025

28 10,000 9704001 9714000 20/02/2025

29 5,000 9714001 9719000 20/02/2025

30 5,000 9719001 9724000 20/02/2025

31 39,00,000 9724001 13624000 20/02/2025

1,35,24,000

Distinctive Number

Total
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